Cooper B-Line Ltd, Walrow Industrial Estate, Highbridge, Somerset, TA94AQ. Page 1 of 3
Tel +44 (0)1278 783371
Fax +44 (0)1278 789037
E-mail sales@cooperbline.co.uk
Web www.cooperbline.co.uk
Document Ref. Product Release - Quick Fit Adjustable Depth Blanking Panels_July07
New Product Release
Quick Fit Adjustable Depth

Side View on 19-Inch Mounting Angles
Front to Rear
Technical Specification & Order Codes
Material
Finish
Fixing Type
Panel - Mild steel 1.0mm thick (20swg)
Fixings – Black Polycarbonate
Painted RAL9005 Black
Tool-less ¼ Turn Fasteners
Order Code Description Dim “A” Dim “B” Shipping
Weight
SESBP1U3QFB 1U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
422mm to
525mm
264mm to
366mm
0.25kg
SESBP1U4QFB 1U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
535mm to
638mm
376mm to
478mm
0.27kg
SESBP1U5QFB 1U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
648mm to
750mm
488mm to
590mm 0.29kg
SESBP2U3QFB
2U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
422mm to
525mm
264mm to
366mm 0.48kg
SESBP2U4QFB
2U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
535mm to
638mm
376mm to
478mm 0.52kg
SESBP2U5QFB 2U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
648mm to
750mm
488mm to
590mm
0.56kg
SESBP5U3QFB 5U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
422mm to
525mm
264mm to
366mm 3.30kg
SESBP5U4QFB 5U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
535mm to
638mm
376mm to